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STATUTORY DECLARATION REGARDING WORKING DOGS

Dog Act 1976
Section 15(5)

PRINT CLEAR FORM

Office Use Only

Assessment No:

SECTION 1

l, Date of Birth
{full name} {date}

Address (where dog is kept):

SECTION 2
In the State of Western Australia do solemnly and sincerely declare:

A) That | am the owner of the dog described below:

Name of dog: Registration No:

Breed of dog: O Male O Female
Colour of dog: Age of dog: Desexed: O Yes O No
Does your dog herd, drove, protect, tend or work stock? O Yes O No

If you answered NO to this question, your dog(s) does not qualify as a working dog.

B) That the dog described in section (2) above is used for droving or tending stock and meets the
definition of a “WORKING DOG” for concession licensing purposes.

DECLARATION

| make this solemn declaration by virtue of the Oaths, Affidavits and Statutory Declarations Act 2005.

Declared at: this day of 20
{location} {date} {month} {year}

Signature of Declarant: Phone number:

DECLARATION WITNESS

This Declaration must be made before any person before whom, under the Oaths, Affidavits and Statutory Declarations
Act 2005, a statutory declaration may be made before any of the persons listed on the back of this form.

Declared Before Me:

First name(s) Surname

Profession Title {see back of this form}

Signature Date
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Professions that can Witness a Statutory Declaration

A Statutory Declaration may be made of before any of the following professions:
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14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
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Academic (post-secondary institution)
Accountant
Architect
Australian Consular Officer
Australian Diplomatic Officer
Bailiff
Bank Manager
Chartered Secretary
Chemist
. Chiropractor
. Company Auditor or Liquidator
. Court Officer (Judge, Magistrate, Registrar or Clerk)
. Defence Force officer (Commissioned, Warrant or
NCO with five years continuous service)
Dentist
Doctor
Engineer
Industrial Organisation Secretary
Insurance Broker
Justice of the Peace
Lawyer

. Local Government CEO or Deputy CEO
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23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
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. Local Government Councillor
Loss Adjuster

Marriage Celebrant

Member of Parliament (State or Commonwealth)
Minister of Religion

Nurse

Optometrist

Patent Attorney
Physiotherapist

Podiatrist

Police Officer

Post Office Manager
Psychologist

Public Notary

Public Servant (State or Commonwealth)
Real Estate Agent
Settlement Agent

Sheriff or Deputy Sheriff
Surveyor

Teacher

Tribunal Officer

. Veterinary Surgeon

Or any person before whom, under the Statutory Declarations Act 1959 of the Commonwealth, a
Statutory Declaration may be made.

Please return completed forms to

Shire of Denmark

953 South Coast Highway (PO Box 183), Denmark WA 6333
For further information please contact us on
Phone: 9848 0300 e Email: enquiries@denmark.wa.gov.au
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